Whitney Tree Service L.L.C.
N3137 AEBLY ROAD
Monroe, Wl 53566

(608) 329-5380
whitneytreeservice@tds.net

whitneytreeservice.net

BILL TO

Josh Trame

City of Monroe
1110 18th Avenue
Monroe, WI 53566

INVOICE #
9976

DATE
03/14/2023

PHONE #
PK8181

Invoice

TOTAL DUE
$11,225.00

DESCRIPTION

#4188
#3525
#2497
#4053
#4054
#2997
#2308
#2309
#2649
#2650
#2688
#3764
#3766
#3935
#3771
#4518
#4151
#4149
#4147
#4129

Tree Removal

We appreciate your business and look forward to

working with you again.

Maple 16"
Hackberry
Hd. Maple
Ash 23"
Ash 21"
Ash 15"
Maple 25"
Maple 27"
Ash 24"
Ash 26"
Ash 26"
Maple 18"
Ash 18"
Maple 24"
Ash 20"
Maple 17"
Ash 25"
Maple 24"
Ash 26"
Ash 16"

29"
20"

BALANCE DUE

NEY

TREE SERVICE

WL

TERMS ENCLOSED
Net 30
QTY ~ RATE  AMOUNT
449 2500  11,225.00
$11,225.00



